@ 720 s Blankenfelde (TF) » Ludwigsfelde
VTF Giiltig ab 06.09.2025 @ 720

@ 720 Montag - Freitag Samstag,Sonntag

Fahrtnummer 13 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 41 443 43 447 45 451 47 455 49 459 51 53 467
) ® @ ® @ @ @®

S Blankenfelde Bhf Brandenb.Pl. ab ~ 5.40 6.40 7.06 9.06 11.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 7.04 _  9.04  11.04  13.04 1504 _ 17.04 19.04

- Arztehaus 542 6.42 7.08 9.08 11.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 7.06 _  9.06 _ 11.06 _ 13.06 _ 1506 _ 17.06 19.06

- Stechberg 543 6.43 7.09 9.09 11.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.0917.09 7.07 9.07 _ 11.07 _ 13.07 _ 1507 _ 17.07 19.07

Blankenfelde, Kirche 545 6.45 7.1 9.1111.1113.11 14111511 16.1117.11 7.08 9.08  11.08 _ 13.08 _ 1508 _ 17.08 19.08

Diedersdorfer Heide 547 6.47 7.3 94311.1313.131413151316.1317.13 7.11 911 1111 1311 1511 17111911

- Friedhof 548 6.48 7.4 9.1411.1413.14 14141514 16141714 7.12 912 1112 1312 1512  17.1219.12

Diedersdorf (TF), Aushau 549 6.49 7.5 9.1511.1513.1514.1515.1516.1517.15 7.13 913 1113 1313 _ 1513 _ 17.1319.13

- Am Wiesengrund 553 6.53 7.19 9.1911.1913.1914.1915.1916.1917.19 7.16 916 _ 1116 _ 1316 _ 1516 _ 17.16 19.16

GroBbeeren, Genshagener Str 555 6.55 7.21 9.2111.2113.21 14211521 16211721 7.18 9418 1118 _ 1318 _ 1518 _ 17.1819.18

Genshagen, Waldsiedlung 559 6.59 7.25 9.2511.2513.2514.25152516.2517.25 7.22 922 1122 1322 _ 1522 _ 17.2219.22

- Dorf | | | | | | | | | | 723 923 1123 . 1323 1523  17.2319.23

- Ludwigsfelder Str. | | | | | | | | | | 725 925 1125 1325 1525  17.2519.25

Genshagen, Siedlung | | | | | | | | | | 726 926 1126 1326 _ 1526  17.2619.26

- Genshagener Dorfstr. 6.00 7.00 7.26 9.26 11.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 | | | | | | |

- Lindenweg 6.01 7.01 7.27 9.27 11.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 | | | | | | |

- Seestr. 6.02 7.02 7.28 9.2811.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 | ) | | | | | |

- Platanenweg 6.02 7.02 7.28 9.2811.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 | | | | | | |

- Spitzahornweg 6.03 7.03 7.29 9.2911.2913.29 14.2915.2916.2917.29 | | | | | | |

- Parkallee 6.05 7.05 7.31 9.3111.3113.31 1431 15.31 16.31 17.31 | | | | | | |

Genshagen, Eichenhain 6.06 7.06 7.32 9.3211.3213.3214.32153216.3217.32 | ) | ) | ) | ) | ) | |

Ludwigsfelde, Parkallee Siid 6.07 7.07 7.33 9.3311.3313.331433153316.3317.33 727 927 _ 1127 _ 1327 _ 1527 17271927

- Am Birkengrund 6.09 7.09 7.35 9.3511.3513.3514.35153516.3517.35 729 929 _ 1129 _ 1329 1529  17.2919.29

- Mérkersteig 6.12 7.12 7.38 9.3811.3813.3814.3815.3816.3817.38 732 932 _ 1132 1332 _ 1532 17321932

Ludwigsfelde Bhf 2 6.14 7.14 7.40 9.40 11.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 ) ) . . . . ) . oo17.34 )

Ludwigsfelde Bhf 1 6.15 7.15 7.41 9.41 11.4113.4114.4115.4116.4117.41 736 _ 936 _ 1136 _ 1336 _ 1536 1936

- Stadtverwaltung 6.17 7.17 7.43 9.4311.4313.4314.43154316.431743 737 937 _ 1137 _ 1337 _ 1537 . 1937

- Zentrum 6.19 7.19 7.45 9.4511.4513.4514.4515.4516.4517.45 739 939 1139 1339 1539 1939

- Waldstadion 6.21 7.21 7.47 9.47 11.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 | ) | ) | ] | ) | ] ) |

- Arztehaus 6.21 7.21 7.47 9.47 11.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 | ) | | | | ) |

- StraBe der Jugend 6.23 7.23 7.49 9.4911.4913.4914.4915.4916.4917.49 748 948 1148 1348 _ 1548 _19.48

Ludwigsfelde, Bhf Birkengrund an ~ 6.25 7.25 7.51 9.51 11.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 1751 750 950 _ 1150 1350 1550 _19.50

@ weiter als Linie 702 nach Bhf Birkengrund



@ 720 Ludwigsfelde » S Blankenfelde (TF)
VTF Giiltig ab 06.09.2025 @ 720

@ 720 Montag - Freitag Samstag,Sonntag
Fahrtnummer 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 42 44 46 48 50 52
Ludwigsfelde, Bhf Birkengrund ab ) . 6.05 7.05 9.0511.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05

- StraBe der Jugend . . 6.07 7.07 9.07 11.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07

- Arztehaus ) . 6.09 7.09 9.09 11.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09

- Waldstadion . . 610 7.10 9.1011.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10

- Zentrum . . 612 712 9.1211.1213.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12

- Stadtverwaltung . . 614 7.4 9.1411.1413.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14

Ludwigsfelde Bhf 2 ) . 616 7.16 9.16 11.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 _ . ) ) ) i
Ludwigsfelde Bhf 1 438 538 6.18 7.18 9.18 11.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 7.18 9.18 11.18 13.18 15.18 17.18
- Mérkersteig 4.40 5.40 6.20 7.20 9.20 11.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 7.20 9.20 11.20 13.20 15.20 17.20
- Am Birkengrund 4.43 543 623 7.23 9.2311.2313.2314.2315.2316.23 17.23 7.22 9.22 11.22 13.22 15.22 17.22
Ludwigsfelde, Parkallee Siid 4.44 544 624 724 92411241324 14241524 16.24 17.24 7.24 9.24 11.24 13.24 15.24 17.24
Genshagen, Siedlung | | | | | | | | | | | 7.5 9.2511.2513.2515.25 17.25
- Ludwigsfelder Str. | | | | | | | | | | | 7.26 9.26 11.26 13.26 15.26 17.26
- Dorf | | | | | | | | | | | 7.8 9.2811.28 13.28 15.28 17.28
Genshagen, Eichenhain 4.46 5.46 6.26 7.26 9.26 11.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 | | | | | |
- Parkallee 4.47 5.47 627 7.27 9.2711.2713.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 | | | | | |
- Spitzahornweg 4.48 548 628 7.28 9.2811.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 | | | | | |
- Platanenweg 4.49 549 629 7.29 9.2911.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 | | | | | |
- Seestr. 4.49 549 629 7.29 9.2911.2913.2914.2915.2916.29 17.29 | | | | | |
- Lindenweg 450 5.50 630 7.30 9.30 11.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 | | | | | |
- Genshagener Dorfstr. 452 552 632 7.32 9.3211.3213.3214.3215.3216.3217.32 | | | | | |
Genshagen, Waldsiedlung 453 553 6.33 7.33 9.3311.3313.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 7.29 9.29 11.29 13.29 15.29 17.29
GroBbeeren, Genshagener Str 457 5.57 6.37 7.37 9.3711.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37 7.33 9.33 11.3313.33 15.33 17.33
- Am Wiesengrund 459 559 639 7.39 9.39 11.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 7.35 9.35 11.35 13.35 15.35 17.35
Diedersdorf (TF), Aushau 5.03 6.03 6.43 7.43 9.4311.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 7.39 9.39 11.39 13.39 15.39 17.39
- Friedhof 5.04 6.04 6.44 7.44 9.44 11.44 13.44 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 7.40 9.40 11.40 13.40 15.40 17.40
Diedersdorfer Heide 5.05 6.05 6.45 7.45 9.4511.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 7.41 9.41 11.41 13.41 15.41 17.41
Blankenfelde, Kirche 507 6.07 6.47 7.47 9.47 11.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 7.43 9.43 11.43 13.43 15.43 17.43
- Stechberg 509 6.09 6.49 7.49 9.49 11.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 7.45 9.45 11.45 13.45 15.45 17.45
- Arztehaus 510 6.10 6.50 7.50 9.50 11.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 7.45 9.45 11.45 13.45 15.45 17.45

S Blankenfelde Bhf Brandenb.PI. an 5.12 6.12 6.52 7.52 9.52 11.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 7.47 9.47 11.47 13.47 15.47 17.47



